
Approved Shows as of 12/23/2021

American Kennel Club, Events Occurring between December 23 2021 and December 23 2022

Club: All clubs

Events Within Vasinity of VA KY TN NC SC GA

Breed(s): Any AKC Recognized or FSS Breed

Limit Search: All- Breed AB

Name Event NumberEvent TypeLocationCity State Start day Date of Show

Clemson Kennel Club AB IndoorsPendleton SC Saturday 8-Jan-22

Clemson Kennel Club AB IndoorsPendleton SC Sunday 9-Jan-22

Middle Peninsula Kennel Club of Virginia AB IndoorsRichmond VA Saturday 29-Jan-22

Charleston Kennel Club AB Ladson SC Saturday 29-Jan-22

Middle Peninsula Kennel Club of Virginia AB IndoorsRichmond VA Sunday 30-Jan-00

Charleston Kennel Club, Inc. AB Ladson SC Sunday 30-Jan-00

Griffin Georgia Kennel Club AB IndoorsAtlanta GA Thursday 3-Feb-22

Griffin Georgia Kennel Club AB IndoorsAtlanta GA Friday 4-Feb-22

Conyers Kennel Club of Georgia AB IndoorsAtlanta GA Saturday 5-Feb-22

Conyers Kennel Club of Georgia AB IndoorsAtlanta GA Sunday 6-Feb-22

Cary Kennel Club AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Wednesday 9-Mar-22

Nashville Kennel Club AB IndoorsShelbyville TN Thursday 10-Mar-22

Alamance Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Thursday 10-Mar-22

Durham Kennel Club Inc AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Friday 11-Mar-22

Tullahoma Kennel Club of Tennessee AB IndoorsShelbyville TN Friday 11-Mar-22

Raleigh Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Saturday 12-Mar-22

Tullahoma Kennel Club of Tennessee AB IndoorsShelbyville TN Saturday 12-Mar-22

Nashville Kennel Club AB IndoorsShelbyville TN Sunday 13-Mar-22

Fayetteville Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Sunday 13-Mar-22

Mid-Kentucky Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsLouisville KY Thursday 17-Mar-22

Louisville Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsLouisville KY Friday 18-Mar-22

Evansville Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsLouisville KY Saturday 19-Mar-22

Louisville Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsLouisville KY Sunday 20-Mar-22

Chesapeake Virginia Dog Fanciers AssociationAB IndoorsDoswell VA Wednesday 23-Mar-22

Langley Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Thursday 24-Mar-22

Jackson Tennessee Dog Fanciers AssociationAB IndoorsJackson TN Thursday 24-Mar-22

Tupelo Kennel Club AB IndoorsJackson TN Friday 25-Mar-22

Langley Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Friday 25-Mar-22

Tupelo Kennel Club AB IndoorsJackson TN Saturday 26-Mar-22

Virginia Beach Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Saturday 26-Mar-22

Virginia Beach Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Sunday 27-Mar-22

Jackson Tennessee Dog Fanciers AssociationAB IndoorsJackson TN Sunday 27-Mar-22

Chesapeake Virginia Dog Fanciers AssociationAB IndoorsDoswell VA Wednesday 30-Mar-22

Kennel Club of Anne Arundel AB IndoorsDoswell VA Thursday 31-Mar-22

Greater Atlanta Toy Dog Association LB Lawrenceville GA Wednesday 30-Mar-22

Sawnee Mountain Kennel Club of Georgia AB Lawrenceville GA Thursday 31-Mar-22

Lawrenceville Kennel Club, Inc. AB Lawrenceville GA Friday 1-Apr-22

Kennel Club of Anne Arundel AB IndoorsDoswell VA Friday 1-Apr-22



Sawnee Mountain Kennel Club of Georgia AB Lawrenceville GA Saturday 2-Apr-22

Southern Maryland Kennel Club AB Doswell VA Saturday 2-Apr-22

Lawrenceville Kennel Club, Inc. AB Lawrenceville GA Sunday 3-Apr-22

Southern Maryland Kennel Club AB Doswell VA Sunday 3-Apr-22

Shawnee Kennel Club, Inc. AB OutdoorsStephenson VA Saturday 9-Apr-22

Shawnee Kennel Club, Inc. AB Stephenson VA Sunday 10-Apr-22

Atlanta Kennel Club, Inc. AB Perry GA Wednesday 13-Apr-22

Valdosta Kennel Club, Inc. AB Perry GA Thursday 14-Apr-22

Valdosta Kennel Club, Inc. AB Perry GA Friday 15-Apr-22

Atlanta Kennel Club, Inc. AB Perry GA Saturday 16-Apr-22

Myrtle Beach Kennel Club AB IndoorsLumberton NC Saturday 23-Apr-22

Myrtle Beach Kennel Club AB Lumberton NC Sunday 24-Apr-22

Western Carolina Dog Fanciers AssociationAB Waynesville NC Saturday 23-Apr-22

Western Carolina Dog Fanciers AssociationAB Waynesville NC Sunday 24-Apr-22

Moore County Kennel Club of North CarolinaAB OutdoorsPinehurst NC Saturday 7-May-22

Moore County Kennel Club of North CarolinaAB OutdoorsPinehurst NC Sunday 8-May-22

Southeast Alabama Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Thursday 12-May-22

Southeast Alabama Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Friday 13-May-22

Macon Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Saturday 14-May-22

Macon Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Sunday 15-May-22

Greater Kingsport Kennel Club AB IndoorsGray TN Saturday 21-May-22

Greater Kingsport Kennel Club AB IndoorsGray TN Sunday 22-May-22

Asheville Kennel Club, Inc. AB OutdoorsFletcher NC Thursday 26-May-22

Hendersonville Kennel Club AB IndoorsFletcher NC Friday 27-May-22

Hendersonville Kennel Club AB IndoorsFletcher NC Saturday 28-May-22

Spartanburg Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFletcher NC Sunday 29-May-22

Spartanburg Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFletcher NC Monday 30-May-22

Newnan Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Thursday 2-Jun-22

Salisbury North Carolina Kennel Club AB IndoorsConcord NC Friday 3-Jun-22

Newnan Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Friday 3-Jun-22

Greater Hickory Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsConcord NC Saturday 4-Jun-22

Columbus Kennel Club AB IndoorsPerry GA Saturday 4-Jun-22

Salisbury North Carolina Kennel Club AB IndoorsConcord NC Sunday 5-Jun-22

Greater Hickory Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsConcord NC Sunday 5-Jun-22

Shenandoah Valley Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFishersville VA Thursday 9-Jun-22

Shenandoah Valley Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFishersville VA Friday 10-Jun-22

Skyline Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFishersville VA Saturday 11-Jun-22

Skyline Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFishersville VA Sunday 12-Jun-22

Gloucester Kennel Club of Virginia AB IndoorsRichmond VA Thursday 23-Jun-22

Gloucester Kennel Club of Virginia AB IndoorsRichmond VA Friday 24-Jun-22

Virginia Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRichmond VA Saturday 25-Jun-22

Virginia Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRichmond VA Sunday 26-Jun-22

Mattaponi Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Thursday 30-Jun-22

Mattaponi Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Friday 1-Jul-22

Greenville Kennel Club AB IndoorsGreenville SC Friday 29-Jul-22

Greenville Kennel Club AB IndoorsGreenville SC Sunday 30-Jul-22



Roanoke Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsSalem VA Friday 5-Aug-22

Roanoke Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsSalem VA Saturday 6-Aug-22

Huntingdon Valley Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsDoswell VA Friday 12-Aug-22

Penn Ridge Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsDoswell VA Saturday 13-Aug-22

Penn Ridge Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsDoswell VA Sunday 14-Aug-22

Carolina Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsGreensboro NC Saturday 20-Aug-22

Carolina Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsGreensboro NC Sunday 21-Aug-22

Northern Neck Kennel Club of Virginia AB IndoorsDoswell VA Wednesday 24-Aug-22

Northern Neck Kennel Club of Virginia AB IndoorsDoswell VA Thursday 25-Aug-22

Greater Fredericksburg Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Friday 26-Aug-22

Greater Fredericksburg Kennel Club AB IndoorsDoswell VA Saturday 27-Aug-22

Alamance Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Friday 2-Sep-22

Northern Kentucky Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsLexington KY Friday 2-Sep-22

Durham Kennel Club Inc AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Saturday 3-Sep-22

Raleigh Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsRaleigh NC Sunday 4-Sep-22

Chattanooga Kennel Club AB Outdoors Under CoverMcDonald TN Saturday 17-Sep-22

Forsyth Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsWinston-Salem NC Saturday 17-Sep-22

Forsyth Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsWinston-Salem NC Sunday 18-Sep-22

Chattanooga Kennel Club AB Outdoors Under CoverMcDonald TN Sunday 18-Sep-22

Greater Murfreesboro Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFranklin TN Saturday 24-Sep-22

Greater Murfreesboro Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsFranklin TN Sunday 25-Sep-22

Augusta Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsNorth Augusta SC Saturday 8-Oct-22

Augusta Kennel Club, Inc. AB IndoorsNorth Augusta SC Sunday 10/9/2022

Old Dominion Kennel Club of Northern Virginia, Inc.AB OutdoorsDoswell VA Saturday 10/29/2022


